
Title Doc nr Country Document
type Summary Published Deadline

United Kingdom-
Braintree: Asset
Management- Tender ref
EAST0754

ocds-b5fd17-
ce7c4180-fe8e-
4118-b4f6-
2a19bbf9f0d3

UK Subthreshold

Eastlight currently uses Keystone for asset
management, Total Mobile for scheduling, and
spreadsheets for off-system work. They seek a
consolidated asset management solution with
modern technology capabilities like video
diagnostics and IoT for predictive maintenance.
The system should enhance servi

17.07.2024 16.08.2024

United Kingdom-
Braintree: Asset
Management- Tender ref
EAST0754

ocds-b5fd17-
d4792b30-8edd-
465c-8485-
5e1b7f27d11d

UK Subthreshold

Eastlight currently uses Keystone for asset
management, Total Mobile for scheduling, and
spreadsheets for off-system work. They seek a
consolidated asset management solution with
modern technology capabilities like video
diagnostics and IoT for predictive maintenance.
The system should enhance servi

18.07.2024 17.08.2024

United Kingdom-
Braintree: Asset
Management- Tender ref
EAST0754

022139 UK Contract notice

Eastlight currently uses Keystone for asset
management, Total Mobile for scheduling, and
spreadsheets for off-system work. Eastlight seek
a consolidated asset management solution with
modern technology capabilities like video
diagnostics and IoT for predictive maintenance.
The system should enhance

17.07.2024 16.08.2024

United Kingdom-
Braintree: Asset
Management- Tender ref
EAST0754

022383 UK Contract notice

Eastlight currently uses Keystone for asset
management, Total Mobile for scheduling, and
spreadsheets for off-system work. They seek a
consolidated asset management solution with
modern technology capabilities like video
diagnostics and IoT for predictive maintenance.
The system should enhance servi

18.07.2024 16.08.2024

https://search.winningtenders.eu/open_company_tender/1066/11812405/21912362
https://search.winningtenders.eu/open_company_tender/1066/11812405/21912362
https://search.winningtenders.eu/open_company_tender/1066/11812405/21912362
https://search.winningtenders.eu/open_company_tender/1066/11812405/21912362
https://search.winningtenders.eu/open_company_tender/1066/11827845/21924926
https://search.winningtenders.eu/open_company_tender/1066/11827845/21924926
https://search.winningtenders.eu/open_company_tender/1066/11827845/21924926
https://search.winningtenders.eu/open_company_tender/1066/11827845/21924926
https://search.winningtenders.eu/open_company_tender/1066/11826163/21912363
https://search.winningtenders.eu/open_company_tender/1066/11826163/21912363
https://search.winningtenders.eu/open_company_tender/1066/11826163/21912363
https://search.winningtenders.eu/open_company_tender/1066/11826163/21912363
https://search.winningtenders.eu/open_company_tender/1066/11842086/21924927
https://search.winningtenders.eu/open_company_tender/1066/11842086/21924927
https://search.winningtenders.eu/open_company_tender/1066/11842086/21924927
https://search.winningtenders.eu/open_company_tender/1066/11842086/21924927


United Kingdom-Braintree: Asset Management- Tender
ref EAST0754

Eastlight Community Homes

Document Nr:  ocds-b5fd17-ce7c4180-fe8e-4118-b4f6-2a19bbf9f0d3
Tender Source:  Contractsfinder
Publication Date:  17.07.2024
Deadline Of Tender:  16.08.2024
Total Value:  
Estimated Value:  
Application Language:  EN

Document Type:  Subthreshold
Main Activity:  
Contract Type:  Services
Procedure Type:  Not specified
Awarding Authority Type:  Not specified
Awarding Criteria:  Not specified

CPV Codes: 
72000000-5 IT services: consulting, software development, Internet and support

Country Code:  UK
Region:  
NUTS:  
Town:  Braintree
Address:  Eastlight Community Homes
Eastlight House, Charter Way
Braintree
CM77 8FG
UK
Naura Ogbe
+44 3301280330
procurement@eastlighthomes.co.uk
https://www.eastlighthomes.co.uk/my-home/
Additional Address:  

mailto:procurement@eastlighthomes.co.uk
https://www.eastlighthomes.co.uk/my-home/


Tender Url:  https://www.contractsfinder.service.gov.uk/Notice/baefc6eb-ae01-4274-99b0-
cbab2d4d36df

Description:  Eastlight currently uses Keystone for asset management, Total Mobile for
scheduling, and spreadsheets for off-system work. They seek a consolidated asset management
solution with modern technology capabilities like video diagnostics and IoT for
predictive maintenance. The system should enhance service delivery, reduce costs, and improve
productivity and customer satisfaction. Key requirements include asset creation, reactive repairs,
customer contact, work order management, invoicing, contractor management, supply
management, compliance, defect management, disposal, regeneration, planned works, and
comprehensive reporting. The new solution should integrate GIS map views and facilitate high-
quality data management through transition from legacy systems. The opportunity can be
accessed via:https://procontract.due-north.com/

Full Text:  

Back to top

https://www.contractsfinder.service.gov.uk/Notice/baefc6eb-ae01-4274-99b0-cbab2d4d36df
https://www.contractsfinder.service.gov.uk/Notice/baefc6eb-ae01-4274-99b0-cbab2d4d36df


United Kingdom-Braintree: Asset Management- Tender
ref EAST0754

Eastlight Community Homes

Document Nr:  ocds-b5fd17-d4792b30-8edd-465c-8485-5e1b7f27d11d
Tender Source:  Contractsfinder
Publication Date:  18.07.2024
Deadline Of Tender:  17.08.2024
Total Value:  
Estimated Value:  
Application Language:  EN

Document Type:  Subthreshold
Main Activity:  
Contract Type:  Services
Procedure Type:  Not specified
Awarding Authority Type:  Not specified
Awarding Criteria:  Not specified

CPV Codes: 
72000000-5 IT services: consulting, software development, Internet and support

Country Code:  UK
Region:  
NUTS:  
Town:  Braintree
Address:  Eastlight Community Homes
Eastlight House, Charter Way
Braintree
CM77 8FG
UK
+44 3301280330
procurement@eastlighthomes.co.uk
https://www.eastlighthomes.co.uk/
Additional Address:  

mailto:procurement@eastlighthomes.co.uk
https://www.eastlighthomes.co.uk/


Tender Url:  https://www.contractsfinder.service.gov.uk/Notice/54d4b109-84cb-41f4-acb7-
7b105af54af1

Description:  Eastlight currently uses Keystone for asset management, Total Mobile for
scheduling, and spreadsheets for off-system work. They seek a consolidated asset management
solution with modern technology capabilities like video diagnostics and IoT for
predictive maintenance. The system should enhance service delivery, reduce costs, and improve
productivity and customer satisfaction. Key requirements include asset creation, reactive repairs,
customer contact, work order management, invoicing, contractor management, supply
management, compliance, defect management, disposal, regeneration, planned works, and
comprehensive reporting. The new solution should integrate GIS map views and facilitate high-
quality data management through transition from legacy systems. Tenders due 12pm noon 16th
August 2024 via procontract: https://procontract.due-north.com/

Full Text:  

Back to top

https://www.contractsfinder.service.gov.uk/Notice/54d4b109-84cb-41f4-acb7-7b105af54af1
https://www.contractsfinder.service.gov.uk/Notice/54d4b109-84cb-41f4-acb7-7b105af54af1


United Kingdom-Braintree: Asset Management- Tender
ref EAST0754

Eastlight Community Homes

Document Nr:  022139
Tender Source:  gov UK
Publication Date:  17.07.2024
Deadline Of Tender:  16.08.2024
Total Value:  
Estimated Value:  
Application Language:  EN

Document Type:  Contract notice
Main Activity:  
Contract Type:  Services
Procedure Type:  Not specified
Awarding Authority Type:  Not specified
Awarding Criteria:  Not specified

CPV Codes: 
72000000-5 IT services: consulting, software development, Internet and support

Country Code:  UK
Region:  
NUTS:  
Town:  Braintree
Address:  Eastlight Community Homes
Eastlight House, Charter Way
Braintree
CM77 8FG
UK
Ms Naura Ogbe
+44 3301280330
procurement@eastlighthomes.co.uk
https://procontract.due-north.com/
Additional Address:  

mailto:procurement@eastlighthomes.co.uk
https://procontract.due-north.com/


Tender Url:  https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/022139-2024

Description:  Eastlight currently uses Keystone for asset management, Total Mobile for
scheduling, and spreadsheets for off-system work. Eastlight seek a consolidated asset
management solution with modern technology capabilities like video diagnostics and IoT for
predictive maintenance. The system should enhance service delivery, reduce costs, and improve
productivity and customer satisfaction. Key requirements include asset creation, reactive repairs,
customer contact, work order management, invoicing, contractor management, supply
management, compliance, defect management, disposal, regeneration, planned works, and
comprehensive reporting. The new solution should integrate GIS map views and facilitate high-
quality data management through transition from legacy systems.

Full Text:  

Back to top

https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/022139-2024


United Kingdom-Braintree: Asset Management- Tender
ref EAST0754

Eastlight Community Homes

Document Nr:  022383
Tender Source:  gov UK
Publication Date:  18.07.2024
Deadline Of Tender:  16.08.2024
Total Value:  
Estimated Value:  
Application Language:  EN

Document Type:  Contract notice
Main Activity:  
Contract Type:  Services
Procedure Type:  Not specified
Awarding Authority Type:  Not specified
Awarding Criteria:  Not specified

CPV Codes: 
72000000-5 IT services: consulting, software development, Internet and support

Country Code:  UK
Region:  
NUTS:  
Town:  Braintree
Address:  Eastlight Community Homes
Eastlight House, Charter Way
Braintree
CM77 8FG
UK
Ms Naura Ogbe
+44 3301280330
procurement@eastlighthomes.co.uk
https://procontract.due-north.com/Advert/Index?advertId=d82b4124-2645-ef11-812d-
005056b64545

mailto:procurement@eastlighthomes.co.uk
https://procontract.due-north.com/Advert/Index?advertId=d82b4124-2645-ef11-812d-005056b64545
https://procontract.due-north.com/Advert/Index?advertId=d82b4124-2645-ef11-812d-005056b64545


Additional Address:  
Tender Url:  https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/022383-2024

Description:  Eastlight currently uses Keystone for asset management, Total Mobile for
scheduling, and spreadsheets for off-system work. They seek a consolidated asset management
solution with modern technology capabilities like video diagnostics and IoT for
predictive maintenance. The system should enhance service delivery, reduce costs, and improve
productivity and customer satisfaction. Key requirements include asset creation, reactive repairs,
customer contact, work order management, invoicing, contractor management, supply
management, compliance, defect management, disposal, regeneration, planned works, and
comprehensive reporting. The new solution should integrate GIS map views and facilitate high-
quality data management through transition from legacy systems. Documents can be accessed via
Procontract at :https://procontract.due-north.com/

Full Text:  

Back to top

https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/022383-2024

